University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (27 Aug, 2025)
For BS Biological Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Biological
Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/
2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in

any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 29-08-2025 (Friday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 01-09-2025(Monday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

SHAHID HUSSAIN

1 SAFA SHAHID QURESHI 4150 12/9/2006  76.7544
2 AYESHA GUL MUHAMMAD GULFRAZ 10250  5/8/2007  76.7004
3 WAJEEHA REHMAN ABAID-UR-REHMAN 9402 8/14/2008 76.3834
4 UMM-E-ABIHA HAMID MUKHTAR 6940 1/15/2007 75.9502
5  DANIA KAMAL SADAQAT ALI 7852 5/20/2007 74.9582
6  HASSAN ALI BAJWA MUHAMMAD ASLAM 9458 9/22/2006 74.8765
7 AREESHA NADEEM NADEEM ABDUL 7940 9/25/2007 74.8117
8  MALAIKA SAFDAR SAFDAR ALI 14428 1/15/2007 74.188

9  MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH NOOR QSE’XEMAD YOUSAF 15497  8/23/2007 74.0959
10 FIZZA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 1946 8/28/2006 73.8538
11 MINAHIL RIAZ RIAZ HUSSAIN 6824 10/8/2006 73.6462
12 RAMEEN NAVEED NAVEED GHAFOOR 13557  11/9/2007 73.6221
13 AYESHA I\S/I::IARMMAD ASHRAF 43689 10/10/2008 73.4449
14 EMAN FATIMA MUHAMMAD AMJAD ALI 10372  4/2/2006  73.3764
15 MAMDOOHA ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF 7938 1/4/2005  72.9238
16 HALEEMA MAZHAR RAFIQUE 10764  11/14/2005 72.7872
17 MARYAM HAMID SQ&ILSM DASTGIR 3599 10/5/2007 72.7426
18  ADINA NOOR IJAZ HUSSAIN WATTOO 4721 7/17/2006  72.6441



19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33

AYESHA NAVEED

TINJEENA AKBAR
SAWERA NADEEM
LARAIB RASOOL
UME HABIBA
MEMOONA NASEEM
AYESHA TUFAIL
MAHAM

WARISHA KASHAF

NIMRA AQEEL
SILVIA MARYAM
KHADIJA
MAHEEN RAZA
EMAN AHMAD
MOAZMA KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAVEED
MUFTI

FAREED AKBAR
NADEEM SAJID
GHULAM RASOOL
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
ALI ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

MUHAMMAD ANJUM
SHAD

AQEEL AHMAD
NADIR TUFAIL
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
AHSAN RAZA
AHMAD SAEED
BISMILLAH KHAN

11547

7299

14473
13521
15106
10213
8318

14167

3396

14772
10247
1262
14805
7151
5200

3/15/2007

2/25/2007
9/22/2007
1/24/2009
10/20/2007
3/16/2004
3/2/2008
3/7/2007

1/18/2007

9/15/2005
3/29/2008
4/7/2007
12/11/2005
12/24/2006
10/17/2005

72.6164

72.204

72.0234
71.8324
71.5254
71.3533
71.3007
71.2017

71.1947

70.8745
70.8132
70.6938
70.5405
69.6472
69.5836

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



