

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List on (27 Aug, 2025) For BS Biological Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Biological Sciences(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 29-08-2025 (Friday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **01-09-2025(Monday)** (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	SAFA SHAHID	SHAHID HUSSAIN QURESHI	4150	12/9/2006	76.7544
2	AYESHA GUL	MUHAMMAD GULFRAZ	10250	5/8/2007	76.7004
3	WAJEEHA REHMAN	ABAID-UR-REHMAN	9402	8/14/2008	76.3834
4	UMM-E-ABIHA	HAMID MUKHTAR	6940	1/15/2007	75.9502
5	DANIA KAMAL	SADAQAT ALI	7852	5/20/2007	74.9582
6	HASSAN ALI BAJWA	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	9458	9/22/2006	74.8765
7	AREESHA NADEEM	NADEEM ABDUL	7940	9/25/2007	74.8117
8	MALAIKA SAFDAR	SAFDAR ALI	14428	1/15/2007	74.188
9	MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH NOOR	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF GUJJAR	12497	8/23/2007	74.0959
10	FIZZA ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	1946	8/28/2006	73.8538
11	MINAHIL RIAZ	RIAZ HUSSAIN	6824	10/8/2006	73.6462
12	RAMEEN NAVEED	NAVEED GHAFOOR	13557	11/9/2007	73.6221
13	AYESHA	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF SABIR	13689	10/10/2008	73.4449
14	EMAN FATIMA	MUHAMMAD AMJAD ALI	10372	4/2/2006	73.3764
15	MAMDOOHA ASIF	MUHAMMAD ASIF	7938	1/4/2005	72.9238
16	HALEEMA	MAZHAR RAFIQUE	10764	11/14/2005	72.7872
17	MARYAM HAMID	GHULAM DASTGIR HAMID	3599	10/5/2007	72.7426
18	ADINA NOOR	IJAZ HUSSAIN WATTOO	4721	7/17/2006	72.6441

19	AYESHA NAVEED	MUHAMMAD NAVEED MUFTI	11547	3/15/2007	72.6164
20	TINJEENA AKBAR	FAREED AKBAR	7299	2/25/2007	72.204
21	SAWERA NADEEM	NADEEM SAJID	14473	9/22/2007	72.0234
22	LARAIB RASOOL	GHULAM RASOOL	13521	1/24/2009	71.8324
23	UME HABIBA	MUSHTAQ AHMAD	15106	10/20/2007	71.5254
24	MEMOONA NASEEM	ALI ASGHAR	10213	3/16/2004	71.3533
25	AYESHA TUFAIL	MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	8318	3/2/2008	71.3007
26	MAHAM	MUHAMMAD ASHIQ	14167	3/7/2007	71.2017
27	WARISHA KASHAF	MUHAMMAD ANJUM SHAD	3396	1/18/2007	71.1947
28	NIMRA AQEEL	AQEEL AHMAD	14772	9/15/2005	70.8745
29	SILVIA MARYAM	NADIR TUFAIL	10247	3/29/2008	70.8132
30	KHADIJA	MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ	1262	4/7/2007	70.6938
31	MAHEEN RAZA	AHSAN RAZA	14805	12/11/2005	70.5405
32	EMAN AHMAD	AHMAD SAEED	7151	12/24/2006	69.6472
33	MOAZMA KHAN	BISMILLAH KHAN	5200	10/17/2005	69.5836

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee